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Growth Factor Group:
Axle Factor Group:
Daily Factor Group:
Seasonal Factor Group:

OFF RAMP FROM I-94 EB TO MOORLAND ROAD SW QUADRANT BROOKFIELD
U Principal Arterial - Other
Waukesha
673168, 61865, SE

Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Wisconsin Department of Transportation
Daily Volume from 10/21/2013 through 10/23/2013

Sun  10/20/2013 Mon  10/21/2013 Tue  10/22/2013 Wed  10/23/2013 Thu  10/24/2013 Fri  10/25/2013 Sat  10/26/2013

ROAD NEG POS ROAD NEG POS ROAD NEG POS ROAD NEG POS ROAD NEG POS ROAD NEG POS ROAD NEG POS

00:00 44 36

01:00 27 19

02:00 17 14

03:00 34 38

04:00 64 50

05:00 242 246

06:00 628 604

07:00 976 1,018

08:00 1,081 1,070

09:00 710 714

10:00 688 772

11:00 722 782

12:00 863 798

13:00 750 740

14:00 802 732

15:00 942 1,028

16:00 1,140 1,466

17:00 1,124 1,389

18:00 724 723

19:00 396 433

20:00 274 362

21:00 244 231

22:00 108 136

23:00 68 60

Volume 8,157 13,391 4,581

AM Peak Vol 1,081

AM Peak Fct 1.00

AM Peak Hr 8:00

PM Peak Vol 1,140 1,466

PM Peak Fct 1.00 1.00

PM Peak Hr 16:00 16:00

Seasonal Fct 1.000 1.000 1.000

Daily Fct 1.000 1.000 1.000

Axle Fct 0.500 0.500 0.500

Pulse Fct 2.000 2.000 2.000
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Collected by: WIDOT


